ORDER: ACCEPT BID AND AWARD CONTRACT ON CR 406 PROJECT
TO TALBOT BROTHERS CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC. AT
A PRICE OF $1,903,049.98

Motion was made by Chad McLarty, duly seconded by Mike Roberts, to accept
bid and award contract on CR 406 project to Talbot Brothers Contracting Company, Inc.
at a price 0f $1,903,049.98.

The vote on the motion was as follows:

Supervisor Mike Pickens, voted ves
Supervisor Jeff Busby, voted yes
Supervisor Robert Blackmon, was absent
Supervisor Chad McLarty, voted yes
Supervisor Mike Roberts, voted yes

After the vote, President Busby, declared the motion carried, this the
8th day of December, 2014.

o o, Qlarye g Wass-

,f:?'( Presndent Sherry Wall, Chancery Clerk
f Supervnsors



