ORDER: APPROVE CHANGE ORDER #3 ON CR 406 PROJECT FOR
EXTENSION OF CONSTRUCTION COMPLETION TIME UNTIL
OCTOBER 15, 2015

Motion was made by Robert Blackmon., duly seconded by Chad McLarty,
to approve Change Order #3 on CR 406 project for extension of construction
completion time until October 15, 2015.

The vote on the motion was as follows:

Supervisor Mike Pickens, voted yes
Supervisor Jeff Busby, voted yes
Supervisor Robert Blackmon. voted yes
Supervisor Chad McLarty, voted yes
Supervisor Mike Roberts, voted yes

After the vote, President Busby declared the motion carried this the
3rd day of August, 2015.

Qﬁﬁﬁ o+ ufias-

.Ilzﬁ Ziﬁj,( ) Presnde Sherry Walh€ hncery Clerk
of Supervisor,



Change Order
No. 3

Date of Issuance: _ August 10, 2015 Effective Date: _ August 10, 2015

Project: County Project: LC-14(1), Extension {Owner: {.afayette County Board of Supervisors [Owner's Contract No.-
of CR 406 Lafayette County, Mississippi

Contract: County Project: LC-14(1), Extension of CR 406 Lafayette County, Mississippi Date of Contract: December 8, 2014

Contractor: Talbot Brothers Contracting Co., Inc. & Talbot Brothers Grading Co., Inc., AJV Engineer's Project No.: R113_085

The Contract Documents are modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

Contract time was extanded due to weather delays and utility conflicts,

Aftachments: (List-documents supporting change):

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times: X Working days [} Calendar days
Substantial compietion (days or date):  August 1, 2015
$ 1,803,040.98 Ready for finai payment (days or date): August 16, 2015
(Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change  [increase] [Desrease] from previously approved Change Orders
Orders No._1 _toNo. _2 No. N/A to No. N/A :
Substantial completion {days): N/A
$31,181.70 Ready for final payment (days): N/A
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order:

Substantial completion (days or date): August 1, 2015
$ 1,934,231.68 Ready for final payment (days or date): August 18, 2015

{Inerease} [Becreasa] of this Change Order; [Increase] [Deerease] of this Change Order:

Substantial completion (days or date). October 1, 2015
30 Ready for final payinent (days or date): October 15, 2015

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change QOrders:

Substantial completion {days or date): Qctober 1, 2015

$1,934,231.68 Ready far final payment (days or date): October 15, 2016
RECO E% ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED:
By By: By:
Engingr (Authorized Signature) Owner (Authorized Signature) Contractor {Autharized Signature)
Date: f A‘ &// 5/ Date: N Date:
L 7
Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable): Date;

EJCDC No. C-541 (2002 Edition) Associated General Contractors of America and the Constraction Specifications Institute,
Pagelof 2
Prepared by the Engineers' Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by the




